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Collectable Auction

Tuesday, March 12th 2024

19th C. Brass & Domed Glass Extendable Light
Fixture, Approx. 48"H.
$200 - $300
Mclintosh MC7270 Digital Dynamic Stereo Power
Amplifier.
$1,500 - $2,500
Canadian Walnut Sofa Table, 29 1/4" H.
$80 - $120
The A. Leitz Co. San Francisco Theodilite in Case
with Tripod, Model 9006.

$120 - $180
Pottery Umbrella Stand, Elephant Motif, 19"H.
$50 - $60

Dazey Churn & Mfg Co. St. Louis Mo. 330B Manual
Churn.

$50 - $60
Antique Milk Pail, 18"H.

$50 - $60
Northwest Coast Style Talking Stick signed Colin
Partridge '08, 58 1/2"L

$100 - $150
Vintage Wicker Childs Perambulator, 47"L.
$50 - $60
Hamedan Carpet Approximately 6'8" x 2'9".
$150 - $200
Josheghan Carpet Approximately 4'11" x 2'6".
$80 - $100
Zanjan Carpet Approximately 6'7" x 3'.
$150 - $200
Red Velvet Channel Back Sofa.
$100 - $200
Pair of Red Velvet Channel Back Armchairs.
$100 - $200
Red Velvet Footstool.
$50 - $60

4 Vintage Pen & Ink Fashion Drawings, Largest 10
1/4" x 7 3/8".
$60 - $100
Gilt Framed Mirror, Outer 23" x 28 3/8".
$50 - $60
Vintage Panoramic Photograph "Students of
MacDonald Hall" C. 1920, 6" x 26 1/2".
$50 - $60
Flintlock Pistol (23 1/8"L) with Powder Flask &
Hangers.
$200 - $400
Mayan Style Copper Calendar Plague, Made in
Mexico, 20" Diameter.
$60 - $100
Limited Edition Print signed Keith Hiscock, 12 x 22
3/4", "Solitude", #112/350.
$150 - $300
2 Pastels, One signed Chandler, 11 1/2" x 23 1/2" &
7 1/2" x 27 1/2" , "Landscapes".
$60 - $100
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Mixed Media signed (Jack) Wise '78, 10" x 6 1/2",
"Untitled".
$100 - $200
Collection of Silver Plated Table Wares: Tea /
Coffee / Tray / Entree / etc.
$100 - $150
American Mahogany Association Duncan Fyfe Style
Lamp Table, 28 1/2"H.
$100 - $150
Digital Print with Handwork Signhed (Duncan)
Regehr, 31 1/2" x 16", "Untitled Bird Transformat
$200 - $400
2 Watercolour signed Owen Goward, 14 1/2" x 21"
& 10 3/4" x 14 3/4", "Cadboro Bay" & "Shorescap
$50 - $100
3 Royal Doulton Figurines: HN 2789/ 2991 &
Roseanna (base cracked).
$50 - $60
Vintage Johnnie Walker Carved & Painted Bar
Fixture, 14 3/4"H (damaged foot noted).
$60 - $80
Photograph: Work Estate Young Ladies Club
Basketball 1903, 14 5/8" x 12 1/2".
$60 - $100
2 Nautical Antiques: Harpoon Tip (8 1/2"L) & Depth
Sounding Weight, 7 3/4"L.
$100 - $150
Porcelain Figurine of a Young Couple, 11 1/8"W.
$50 - $60
Gerold Porcelain Puzzle Jug with Erotic Lithophane,
7 1/4"H.
$50 - $70
Hycroft Canada "Faye & Ben" Pitcher, 6 3/8"H.
$50 - $60
Vintage Brass Trilight Floor Lamp, 62 1/2"H.
$50 - $60
Naive Unsigned Oil on Canvas, 19 1/4" x 29 1/4",
"Rivers Edge".
$50 - $100
2 Wool Blankets: Canadian Pacific (82" x 54") &
Kenwood, 83" x 72".
$60 - $100
Carvell Trumpet in Case.
$50 - $100
Red Victorian Style Ostrich Feather Hat by Elsie
Massey.
$50 - $60
2 Vintage Bird Cage & Feeder with White Lamp
Standard, 59"H.
$50 - $60
Edison Diamond Disc Phonograph, C. 1909, 49" x
20 1/2" x 22", Model D-25, Serial 802.
$100 - $200
Leaded Glass "Cat Tails" Pendant Light Fixture.
$60 - $100
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Glass Fishing Float, 7 1/4" x 9" x 9".
$100 - $120
Collection of Ash Stands & Ashtrays Chrome /
Brass / Firestone / Glass.
$50 - $60
Tanned Hide Jacket with Leather Features, Size S.
$60 - $100
2 Wooden Cheese Boxes, 13 1/4" & 14 1/2"H.
$50 - $60
Mcintosh C27 Stereo Preamplifier.
$800 - $1,200
Mcintosh MC1700 Stereo Power Amplifier.
$1,000 - $1,500
Mclintosh C31V Audio/Video Control Center with
Remote.
$800 - $1,200
Collection of Saturday Evening Post Magazines, C.
1954/55, 21 Pieces.

$50 - $60
50A Collection of Comic Books.
$60 - $100
Collection of Old Spice Boxes & Kitchen Sundries.
$50 - $60
Shiraz Runner Approximately 4' x 2'8".
$60 - $100
Shiraz Runner Approximately 4' x 7'6".
$60 - $100
Pendleton Blanket Approximately 51" x 60".
$60 - $100
19th C. Dome-Top Trunk, 36 1/4"W.
$50 - $60
Tote of Various Records.
$100 - $200
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3 Hand Coloured Prints After J.P. Alaux 1937, 10
1/4" x 14 3/4", "Tahitian Scenes".
$50 - $60
Lot of Various Beaded Jewelry.
$50 - $60
Medical Specimen Skull & Femur, 15 1/4"L.
$100 - $200
Handcrafted Blue Couched Gold Thread
Embroidery Handbag & Paste Belt, 37"L.
$80 - $100
Polished Ammolite, 7/8" x 5 3/8" x 4",
$300 - $500
Mermaid Car Mascot C.1930's, 8 1/8 "L.
$100 - $150
Cast Brass Figurine of a Woman, 6 1/4"H.
$60 - $100
Paragon "Patriotic Series" Churchill Quote Teacup
& Saucer.
$60 - $100
French Coin Bracelet, 7"L.
$50 - $100
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Sherman (signed) Floral Rhinestone Brooch.
$120 - $150
Polished Jade Block, 7 3/4"L.
$60 - $100
Curry & Paxton Optometry Device in Original Case,
4 1/2"L, NO EXPORT.
$50 - $60
Royal Hampshire Scale Model "Flying Scotsman
No.4472, 13 7/8"L, Edition of 500.
$50 - $100
Collection of World Bank Notes & English Coins /
Maundy Money.
$80 - $100
Bartsch Chrome Plated Insulated Childs Dish with
Original Box.
$60 - $80
Hexagonal Mah Side Table, 20 7/8" H.
$200 - $300
Mclintosh MC2205 Stereo Power Amplifier.
$1,000 - $1,500
Childs Student Stradivarius Violin with Bow and
Case.
$60 - $100
6 Tortoise Shell Effect Hair Combs Box, 2 1/8 -
7"W.
$120 - $180
Dinosaur Vertebra, 6 1/4" x 8 1/4" x 6".
$200 - $300
19th C. Carved Wood Butter / Shortcake Mold, 23
1/2"L.
$50 - $60
Edison Cylinder Player (as is, parts only), with
Collection of Amberol Records.
$60 - $100
Thorens TD124/11 Turntable No.79773.
$500 - $750
3 "Cameron Cartoons" Calgary Stampede Cartoon
Folios with Do-Si- ettes Souvenir 1951 & Post
$60 - $100
Childs EIm Commode Chair.
$50 - $60
Newfoundland Batik signed G. Davidge, 9 3/4" x 12
3/8", "Gower Street, St. Johns".
$50 - $60
Canadian "Hockey King" Table Top Hockey Game,
35 1/2"L.

$60 - $100
Pair of Bull Horns, 29 3/4"W.
$50 - $60
Cabriole Leg Window Bench, 33"L.
$50 - $60
Stamp Collection: French Colonial / 20th C.
$100 - $150
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White Painted Press Back Dining Chair & Turquoise
Magazine Rack.
$50 - $60
Medalta 8 Gallon Stoneware Crock & Stoneware
jug, 17 1/2" & 14 1/2"H.
$60 - $100
Collection of Various Vintage Canadian & American
Pennants.
$60 - $100
Antique Quilt Approximately 76" x 50".
$80 - $100
Royal Albert China Part Dinner Service, "Peti Point
Chintz".
$400 - $600
RCA Camera: Used 1972 Canada-USSR Summit
Series, 23"L.
$50 - $60
Watercolour & Oil on Masonite (2) signed Sonia
Cornwall'64, 13" x 19 7/8" & 24" x 36", "Caribou

$150 - $300
Western Stoneware Jug, 10"H.
$50 - $60
Cigar Box of Old Postcards.
$50 - $60
Bear Skin with Felt Backing, Approximately 66"L.
$100 - $200
6 Point Hudsons Bay Co. Green Blanket.
$80 - $120
Tote of Various Records.
$100 - $200
Apple Mac Computer & Accessories.
$100 - $150
Mahogany Pole Screen, 52"H.
$60 - $100
Mahogany Shaving Mirror, 14"H (as found).
$50 - $60

Seraphim Classics Figurine "Alyssa" (11 5/8"H) &
2" Painted Ponies.
$50 - $60
Turkish "Topkapi" 100% Bamboo Carpet,
Approximately 9'10" x 13'2".
$300 - $400

Collection of Antique & Vintage Tins Including
10lbs Ground Coffee.
$80 - $120
Large Desert Rose Crystal, 3 1/4" x 6 3/4" x 5 3/4".
$100 - $150
Album of Pressed Marine Specimens, NO
EXPORT.
$50 - $100
3 Pieces of Cranberry Glass: 2 Vases (6 3/4" &
8"H) & Bowl, 10" Diameter.
$50 - $70
Two Wayne Gretzky Prints.
$50 - $60
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Collection of 19th C. Christening Gowns (as
found).

$50 - $60
Collection of Hockey Cards.
$100 - $200
Box of 78 Records, Various Artists.
$50 - $60
3 Slovak Moldavites, 21-33mm.
$300 - $400
Pair of Taxidermy Piranhas, 8 1/4"L.
$100 - $150
Collection of 19 Cartes de Visites Photographs.
$60 - $100
3 Philippine Black Tektites, 21-43mm
$60 - $100

Pair of Petrified Wood Bookends, Each 4 3/4" x 6"
x 4 5/8".

$60 - $80
Buffalo Bone and Twisted Horn, 6 7/8" & 8 3/4".

$50 - $70
Collection of Various Canadian & American
Military Buttons.

$50 - $60
Green River Fish Fossil, 9 1/4"W / Specimen 4
1/4"W.

$50 - $60
Petrified Tree Stump, 5"H, 1888 Grams.
$120 - $180
Ammonite Fossil on Slate, 5 3/4"W.
$60 - $100
Jadeite Dagger, 8 1/8"L.
$100 - $200

3 Saltspring Rhodonite Specimens, 1 3/4" - 4
3/4"W.
$50 - $60
3 Dinosaur Fossils, 1 7/8" - 3 3/4" W.
$100 - $150
Collection of World Bank Notes: China / Japan /
Germany.
$300 - $500
Collection of Mojave Dwert Crystals, 2 3/8" - 3
1/8". .
$50 - $60
Collection of Bulova & Waterford Miniature Clocks,
11/4" -2 3/4"H.
$60 - $100
Hughes & Son "Husun" Sextant No. 35322,
30/8/43.
$300 - $350
Vintage Dolls Crib with Collection of Curiosities.
$50 - $60
Baluch Carpet Approximately 7'10" x 3'9".
$160 - $250
Pair of Childrens Carved Wooden Shoes, 5 1/4"L.
$50 - $60
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Sperm Whale Tooth with Cut Section, 6 1/4"L, 459
Grams.
$150 - $200
White Metal Eagle Ring, Size 8, 63.98 Grams.
$50 - $60
Collection of Mammoth Ivory Fragments & Tusk
Section, 8 1/2"L, NO EXPORT.
$60 - $100
Dinosaur Fossil, 5 5/8"L.
$250 - $350
Vintage Gold & Black "Hit" Carura with "Hit
Carura" Top Plate & Leather Case.
$60 - $100
Collection of Canadian & International Coins &
Tokens.

$60 - $100
3 Reproduction Rolex Watches.

$60 - $100
Collection of Various Trade & Other Beads.

$80 - $100

4 Medals & Medallions: 2 Trafalgar / 1 Quebec /
Pewter MBE with Figure & Snuffbox, 2 1/8"W.
$50 - $100
1914 German Marble Desk Plaque, 5 3/4"W.
$50 - $100
Rattan & Wicker Trunk, 21" x 37" x 21".
$60 - $100
Collection of Vintage Housewares: Copper
Percolator / Glass / Pressure Cooker.
$50 - $60
Pastel with Watercolour signed Rob (van der
Schoor), 24" x 9 5/8", "Nude Study".
$150 - $250
3 Campo deCielo Iron Meteorites, 19-25mm.
$120 - $180
Mexican Silver and Antique Bone Dice (3 Pairs),
1cm x 1cm x 1cm.
$50 - $60
Pair of Canadian Mahogany Regency Inspired
Pedestal Lamp Tables, 27 3/4"H (condition noted).
$150 - $200
Moud Carpet Approximately 5'8" x 4'3".
$120 - $180
Pair of Carved Wood "Camel Saddle" Stools, 37
1/2"H.
$60 - $100
Old Wind-Up Toy Rabbit & Playboy Bunny Brooch
(needs battery).
$60 - $70
2 Bulova Wristwatches.
$60 - $100
C. 1930's Silver Plated "Hawker Fury" Fighter
Airplane, 6 1/4"L.
$100 - $150
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Crown Ducal Chintz Cream & Sugar, 3 5/8"H.
$50 - $100
Canadian Mint Ladies Watch.
$60 - $80
Boar Tusk Corkscrew & Bottle Opener, 6 7/8"L,
NO EXPORT.
$60 - $100
American Waltham Gold Plated Pocket Watch, 2
1/8" Diameter.
$200 - $300
West German Gold Mesh Evening Bag, (loose
lining & strap noted).
$60 - $70
Collection of Estate Costume / Ethnic Jewelry & 6
Plated Rings.
$60 - $100
Bakhtiar Runner Approximately 510" x 4'10".
$180 - $250
Hanson Wooden Barber's Chair, C. 1895 - 1905,
48 1/2" x 24" x 43",
$350 - $450
National Cash Register, Early 20th C., 22" x 19
1/2" x 15 1/2".
$100 - $200
Collection of Various Graduated Pyrex Mixing
Bowls & Carafes.
$60 - $100
Swiss Music Box Case, 9" x 21" x 11 1/4"
(converted to insulated).
$60 - $100
Set of Ridgway "Bartlett's Scenes of Early
Canada" China.
$100 - $150
Naive Unsigned Oil on Academy Board, 14" x 11
1/2", "Northwest Prairie Indian..."1878.
$50 - $60
Raccoon Davey Crocket Fur Hat, Size Small.
$60 - $100
Pair of Vintage Pro-Linear Stage 4 Speakers.
$100 - $200
Disney "101 Dalmatians" Serigraph Cel, "Reunited
with Pongo", 10" x 13, # /5000.
$60 - $100
Hamedan Carpet Approximately 7' x 3'8".
$160 - $250
4 McDonald's "Transformers" C. 1987 & 2
"McHappy Day" Wristwatches.
$50 - $60
Large Jadeite Slice, 6 5/8" x 8 7/8"
$60 - $100
Collection of Various Postcards & 1904 World's
Fair Album (as found).
$60 - $100
5 Mojave Desert Crystals, 1 1/2" - 4 7/8"H.
$60 - $100
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2 Bison Horns (NO EXPORT).
$100 - $150
19th C. Rosewood and Beadwork Card Press, 9
1/4"W (veneer noted).
$100 - $150
Royal Canadian Mint 2020 Bill Reid
Commemorative Proof Set.
$50 - $60
Three Scale Model Dragsters & Motorcycle, 9 1/2 -
17" Long
$50 - $60
Postcard Album of European Subjects C. 1904.
$100 - $200
Reproduction Spirit of St. Louis Hands Free
Telephone, 10 1/8"W.
$50 - $100
Vintage Louis XV Style Mahogany Cocktail Table,
35"W (finish noted).
$50 - $100
Mahal Carpet Approximately 6'6" x 4'9". (condition
noted).
$100 - $150
Collection of Die Cast Toys & Models
$100 - $200
Amish Quilt Monogrammed AM'08, Acquired "Bird
in Hand, Lancaster County", 82" x 82".
$100 - $200
Collection of Birks "Regency" Plate Flatware
Iltems.
$80 - $120
Colour Print Designed by Clarence A. Wells, 13" x
18 1/2".
$50 - $60
2 Coloured Prints of Belgium, Largest 21" x 26".
$50 - $75
Collection of Vintage Gardening Books, Various
Titles.
$60 - $120
6 Colour Prints "Dogs Playing Poker"
$100 - $200
Collection of Demonstration Records, 45's in Cigar
Box.
$50 - $60
Pair of EV Driven Homebuilt Speakers , 41 1/2" x
28 1/2" x 24 1/4" with 500/700 Cycle Crossovers.
$100 - $300
Pair of James B. Lansing Sound Inc. Model 375/
2404H Speakers.
$200 - $400
Collection of Barbie Dolls / Clothes / Books & G.I.
Joe, 14 5/8"H.
$150 - $300
Collection of Various Pyrex / Mel Mac & Other
Table Wares.
$60 - $100
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Collection of Marilyn Monroe Prints (10 Pieces)
and Churchill Print.

$50 - $60
Beaver Lamb Fur Coat, Approximately Size 12/14.
$80 - $100

Tote of Various Records.
$100 - $200

Collection of Scale Model Vehicles: Maisto / Ertl /
Muscle Machines (26)
$120 - $180
Vintage Edwardian Beaded Drop Waist Evening
Dress.
$60 - $100
Oil on Board signed I. (lvy) M. Kent, 24" x 36",
"Winter Camp" (BC).
$100 - $200
Drawing with Watercolour, 12 1/8" x 24 3/4",
"Untitled Rowing Team".
$100 - $200
2 Photographs signed Ron Tucker Verso,
"General Store" & "John Browns Barn".
$60 - $100
2 Oil on Canvas signed Dylan Dean, 20" x 28" &
12" x 12", "Integral Trees".
$50 - $100
Botswana Butterfly Picture (15 1/4" x 15 1/4") &
Moth Specimen.
$60 - $80
Louis XV Style Cameo Back Armchair.
$50 - $60
Unidentified Mixed Media on Paper 18 1/4 x 18
1/4", "Strange Anatomy".
$50 - $60
Vintage Canadian "Orange Crush" Porcelain
Enamel Thermometer.
$80 - $120
2 Lladro & Nao Figurines (9 & 11 1/2 "H) &
Goldscheider Hound, 10 1/4"W (cracked).
$60 - $100
Collection of Antique European Porcelain
$50 - $60
Collection of Various Pyrex / Fireking / Ice Crusher
& Other Dishes.
$60 - $100
Collection of Various Fireking & Other Mugs &
Glasses.
$60 - $100
Pastel on Paper, 16 1/4 x 30 3/4", Square
Formations.

$50 - $60
Tote of Various Records.
$100 - $200
Taxidermy Elk Head on Stand.
$250 - $500
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Collection of Vintage Canadian & Other Curious
Periodicals: MacLeans / Red Book / True Story.
$50 - $60
Collection of Various Pyrex / Quart & Other
Serving Dishes.
$60 - $100
Northwestern Creamery Victoria BC Milk Bottle &
Marbles.
$50 - $60
Limited Edition Print signed L. Gibbs, 18 3/4" x 24
1/4", "Jenny".
$100 - $200
2 Pair Viberg 6" Regina Boots: Mens 6 & 6 1/2.
$60 - $100
Collection of Damaged Jade & Tigers Eye
Carvings (all damaged).
$100 - $150
Lionel Train Set, Parts & Bridge, Pre WW2.
$100 - $200
Oil on Board Monogrammed CHD (Charles)
Dudoward, 24" x 18", "Totem Poles on the Skeera
$60 - $100
Collection of Whitman / Dell / Gold Key / Fawcett
Comic Books.
$50 - $60
Payan Linen Trunk Containing Silver Plated
Cutlery & Linens.
$80 - $120
2 Vintage Gilt Cast Metal Light Fixtures, 14" & 18"
Diameter.
$60 - $100
Collection of Pyrex & Various Other Glass Dishes.
$60 - $100
Tabriz Carpet Approximately 12'4" x 9'4".
$150 - $300
Late 19th C. Hand Colored Photographic Portrait
in Gilt Frame, 19 1/4" x 15 1/2".
$50 - $100
Japanese Steel Reinforced Acoustic Guitar, 39"L
(with accessories).
$60 - $100
Brass Wood Hod (12 3/4"L) & Copper Bed
Warmer, 42"L.
$50 - $100
8 Carved Oak High Back Dining Chair 44 1/2"H.
$200 - $400
Collection of Various Pyrex Covered Serving
Dishes.
$60 - $100
Pair of Wrought Iron Andirons, 12 5/8"H.
$50 - $60
Collection of Various Sports Cards, Some Graded.
$60 - $100
Collection of Postcards & Stamps.
$50 - $100
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Collection of Vintage Comic Books: Disney /
Archie / Various (as found)
$50 - $100
1930's Walnut Cocktail Table, 25"W.
$50 - $60
4 Terracotta Pottery Wares: Dish signed
Watcombe, 2 1/4" - 9"H.

$50 - $60
Tote of Various Records.
$100 - $200
Estate Pine Pedestal Table, 27 1/2"H
$50 - $60
Portable Artists Easel, 24" x 17 1/2" x 5 1/2".
$80 - $120
Old Wood Bound Canvas Trunk, 34"W.
$50 - $60

Dome Top Trunk, Repainted, 20 3/4" x 29 3/4" x
18".

$50 - $70
Hamedan Runner Approximately 7'3" x 3'5".
$120 - $180
4 Dinosaur Coprolite, 1 1/2" - 2 3/4"L.
$50 - $100

Collection of Natural History Items: Teeth / Claws /
Arrow Head / 4 Necklaces Mounted, NO EXPO
$100 - $200
RCAF 20mm Brass Cartridge Trench Art Lighter, 2
1/2"H.
$50 - $60
Collection of Pokeman Cards, Approximately 200.
$60 - $100
5 Doll Brushes, 1 Powder Puff Doll, 1 Pin Cushion
Doll.

$50 - $60
3 Polished Dinosaur Fossils.
$60 - $100
Ivory Cigarette Holder, 4"L, NO EXPORT.
$50 - $60

250A Collection of Hallmarked Silver Dressing Table
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ltems: Stopper / Buffer / Jar / 3 Brushes.
$100 - $150
20mm Trench Art Lighter, 7 3/4"H.
$50 - $60
Kyanite or Quartz Matrix Specimen on Stand with
Pyrite, 16"L, Approx. 2800 Grams.
$80 - $120
Collection of Vintage Sundries: Table Croquet /
F.A. Cup Medals / Punch / Paper Knife / Murc

$60 - $100
3 Saltspring Polished Rhodonites, 2" - 4 3/8"L.
$50 - $60
Collection of Cufflinks & Costume Jewelry.
$60 - $100
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Collection of Sterling (marked) & Silver Plated
Cutlery & Candlesticks, Sterling 140
$100 - $150
Krystonia "3908 Hagga Beast" Figure, 9 1/4"L.
$60 - $80
Hallmarked Sterling Silver Toast Rack, Wishbone
Tongs, Comb Cover & Souvenir Spoons (some
plat
$60 - $70
3 Pieces of Mexican & Other Silver Jewelry, TW
85.2 Grams.
$60 - $100
Collection of Unusual Sundries.
$70 - $90

260A Zanjan Runner Approximately 7' x 3'5".
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$150 - $250
Petrified Wood Block, 10 3/4" x 9 3/4" x 1 3/4".
$60 - $100
Collection of Geologic Specimens Including
Bookends.
$60 - $100
Collection of English Pewter Wares: Barker /
Knighthood / Antique, Tray 18 3/8"W.
$50 - $60
Pair of Suede Chaps (40"L) & Gaiters 16 3/4"H.
$150 - $200
Collection of Vintage Stereo optic Colour Slides &
Viewer, C. 1940/50's

$50 - $100
Cigar box of Various Marbles.
$60 - $100
Antique Oak Revolving Bookcase.
$500 - $1,000

Collection of Jugs / Humidor & Terra Cotta
Figures, 5 1/2" - 8 1/2"H.
$60 - $100
German Advent Pyramid, 16 1/2"H. Handcrafted in
Ore Mountains, GDR.
$60 - $100
3 Pottery Animal Figures signed and Attributed to
V.M. Morse, Victoria, BC, 4 1/8" - 5 3/4"H.
$50 - $60
Thorens TD124 Turntable No.35047.
$500 - $750
19th C. Mahogany Writing Table (48"W ), with 2
Walnut Chairs.

$100 - $150

Zanjan Carpet Approximately 4'6" x 2'11".
$80 - $100

Handknotted Persian Carpet, 9'10" x 6'5".
$250 - $350

Armand Marseilles Bisque Head Doll Impressed
Germany 370 A.1.M, 22"H.
$60 - $100
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Set of 4 Wood Lawn Bowls with Canvas Bag, NO
EXPORT.
$50 - $70
19th C. "Copes Tobacco Plant" Lithographic
Advert, 16 1/4" x 10 7/8".
$60 - $100
Vintage Dormeyer Model 8400, Chrome Stand
Mixer, 14"H.
$50 - $60
Collection of Canadian Stoneware Vessels &
Spoon, 5 1/2" -7 1/4".
$80 - $120
2 Enamel on Hardboard & Pine sighed Sheila
(Ruth) Maloney, 9 3/8" x 9 3/8" & 7" x 6", "Folk
$80 - $100
6 Albums of Black & White Photos C. 1950's: New
York, Columbia, Canada.
$100 - $200
Pair of Stiffle Brass Table Lamps, 26 1/2"H.
$50 - $100
Northwest Coast Motif Stained Glass Roundel, 22
3/4" Diameter.

$100 - $200
F.W. & Co. "Ripon" Basin Set.
$50 - $60
Walnut Dining Table and 8 Chairs, 66"L.
$100 - $300

Jerome & Co. New Haven Conn. Wall Clock, 25
3/4" x 15 1/4" x 4".
$50 - $100
Engraving After J. Webber, 11 1/4" x 17 1/4", "A
View of Snug Corner Cove".
$100 - $150
Cast Metal "John Bull" Clock, 20th C., 15 1/2"H.
$60 - $100
Bakhtira Carpet Approximately 8'3" x 5'.
$150 - $200
Canadian Renfrew Co. Grain Scale, 20" x 55" x
24",

$750 - $950
Walnut Knitting Stand, 30"H.
$50 - $60
Dutch Zandam Clock, 25"H.
$60 - $100
Taxidermied Duck on Naturalistic Base, 12 3/8"H.
$120 - $160

Pair of Vintage Glass Crinoline Bedside lamps
signed Monte, 19 1/2"H

$50 - $60
Red Man Quality Baskets: Picnic Basket, 18
1/4"W.

$50 - $60
Bronze "Mast Head" Lamp, 9 1/2" x 9 1/8" x 6 1/2".

$60 - $100
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299

300

301

302

303

19th C. Carved Oak Hall Bench, 89"W.

$100 - $200
Black Bear Skull, Old Crow Y.T, 1968, 12 1/4", NO
EXPORT.

$150 - $200
19th C. Chest of 5 Drawers, 39 1/2" H.

$100 - $150
Mcintosh MC7007 Compact Disc Player, with
Remote.

$400 - $600
Mcintosh MR7083 AM/FM Tuner.

$400 - $600
Thorens TD125 Turntable.

$500 - $750

Mclntosh MC2205 Stereo Power Amplifier.
$1,000 - $1,500



